August

September

October

November

December

2-3

10
15-16
18
22
24
25
30
31
31

18-22
19-20
19-20
21

27-29

5-6
16-20
20

20

.-I-J-l
Ll [ |

\_edr‘ner‘s

Where Kids come first

2024-2025 School Year

ECSE — PM only; 1* Day of School
ECSE — AM and PM 1* Regular Day of School
GSRP — Meet the Teacher

No School — Labor Day Break

Child Care Starts

GSRP — Home Visits

Tuition 4 yrs. Preschool — Meet the Teacher

Tuition 3 yrs. Preschool — Meet the Teacher

GSRP and 4 yr. old Tuition Preschool — 1% Day of School
3 yr. old Tuition Preschool — 1% Day of School

ECSE — Early Release

Tuition Preschool — 3-year-old Curriculum Night

Tuition Preschool — 4-Year-old Curriculum Night

Tuition Preschool — Blakes Apple Orchard (schedule to come)
Picture Day (schedule to come)

Picture Day (schedule to come)

Tuition 4 yr. old Preschool — 4pm-7pm Conferences
Tuition 4 yr. old Preschool — No School
Chuck-e-cheese Family Night

ECSE — Half Day

GSRP — Family Participation Group (FPG)

Tuition Preschool 4-year-Old Parade 9:15am; 12:45pm
ECSE — Early Release

GSRP — Fall Parade (see classroom schedule)

No School — Election Day

Book Fair

Tuition 3 yr. old Preschool — 4pm-7pm Conferences
Re-take Picture Day

ECSE — Early Release

No School — Thanksgiving Break

School Resumes

ECSE — Half Day (PM Only)

GSRP Conferences

Tuition 4 yr. old Preschool — No School
Child Care Last Day before Winter Break



.J-J-l
Ll [ |

Y éarners

Where Kids come first

23-Jan3  No School — Winter break

January 6 School Resumes
20 No School — MLK Jr. Day
24 Tuition Preschool — No School; Records Day
27-29 Tuition Preschool 4 yr. old Conferences
29 ECSE — Early Release
February 5 Fraser Elementary Open House
12 Dooley Little Learners Open House 6:00-7:30pm
17-18 No School — Mid-Winter Break
19 School Resumes
25 ECSE — Early Release
27-28 ECSE — Half Day (AM only)
28 GSRP — Family Participation Group (FPG)
March 6 ECSE — Half Day (PM attends)
14 Tuition Preschool — No School; Records Day
17-21 GSRP No School — Home Visits
18-19 Tuition Preschool — 3-year-old Conferences
24-28 No School — Spring Break
31 School Resumes
April 2 Chicken Eggs Arrive
15 ECSE — Early Release
18 No School — Good Friday
May 8 ECSE — Early Release
15 ECSE — Early Release
23-26 No School — Memorial Day
27 School Resumes
29 Tuition Preschool — 3-year-old Picnic
30 Tuition Preschool — 4-year-old Picnic
29 GSRP — Last Day of School
June 2-6 GSRP — Conferences
5 ECSE — Half Day (AM Only)
6 ECSE — Picnic Day
6 Last Day of Child Care



