

2024-2025 School Year

August	26	ECSE – PM only; 1 st Day of School
	27	ECSE – AM and PM 1 st Regular Day of School
	28	GSRP – Meet the Teacher
September	2	No School – Labor Day Break
	4	Child Care Starts
	3-6	GSRP – Home Visits
	4	Tuition 4 yrs. Preschool – Meet the Teacher
	5	Tuition 3 yrs. Preschool – Meet the Teacher
	9	GSRP and 4 yr. old Tuition Preschool – 1 st Day of School
	10	3 yr. old Tuition Preschool – 1 st Day of School
	11	ECSE – Early Release
	24	Tuition Preschool – 3-year-old Curriculum Night
	25	Tuition Preschool – 4-Year-old Curriculum Night
October	2-3	Tuition Preschool – Blakes Apple Orchard (schedule to come)
	9	Picture Day (schedule to come)
	10	Picture Day (schedule to come)
	15-16	Tuition 4 yr. old Preschool – 4pm-7pm Conferences
	18	Tuition 4 yr. old Preschool – No School
	22	Chuck-e-cheese Family Night
	24	ECSE – Half Day
	25	GSRP – Family Participation Group (FPG)
	30	Tuition Preschool 4-year-Old Parade 9:15am; 12:45pm
	31	ECSE – Early Release
	31	GSRP – Fall Parade (see classroom schedule)
November	5	No School – Election Day
	18-22	Book Fair
	19-20	Tuition 3 yr. old Preschool – 4pm-7pm Conferences
	19-20	Re-take Picture Day
	21	ECSE – Early Release
	27-29	No School – Thanksgiving Break
December	2	School Resumes
	5-6	ECSE – Half Day (PM Only)
	16-20	GSRP Conferences
	20	Tuition 4 yr. old Preschool – No School
	20	Child Care Last Day before Winter Break



	23- Jan 3	No School – Winter break
January	6 20 24 27-29 29	School Resumes No School – MLK Jr. Day Tuition Preschool – No School; Records Day Tuition Preschool 4 yr. old Conferences ECSE – Early Release
February	5 12 17-18 19 25 27-28 28	Fraser Elementary Open House Dooley Little Learners Open House 6:00-7:30pm No School – Mid-Winter Break School Resumes ECSE – Early Release ECSE – Half Day (AM only) GSRP – Family Participation Group (FPG)
March	6 14 17-21 18-19 24-28 31	ECSE – Half Day (PM attends) Tuition Preschool – No School; Records Day GSRP No School – Home Visits Tuition Preschool – 3-year-old Conferences No School – Spring Break School Resumes
April	2 15 18	Chicken Eggs Arrive ECSE – Early Release No School – Good Friday
May	8 15 23-26 27 29 30 29	ECSE – Early Release ECSE – Early Release No School – Memorial Day School Resumes Tuition Preschool – 3-year-old Picnic Tuition Preschool – 4-year-old Picnic GSRP – Last Day of School
June	2-6 5 6 6	GSRP – Conferences ECSE – Half Day (AM Only) ECSE – Picnic Day Last Day of Child Care